
SALISH SEA SERIES XC RACE 2: CRESCENT PARK NOVEMBER 1/2020
FIRST NAME LAST NAME BIB NUMBER CLUB HEAT TIME

1 Devon Meadows 3B-3 COQC 6 16:17
2 Richard Reid 3A-15 PIHR 6 16:24
3 Ryan Goudron 3B-8 CTC 6 16:43
4 Liam Stanley 3B-13 PIHR 6 16:43.5
5 Ryan Heroux 1A-25 CTC 6 17:12
6 Basil Parker 3A-12 PIHR 5 17:13
7 Cole Wheeler 3A-9 COQC 5 17:17
8 Micah Logie 3B-15 CTC 5 17:31
9 Yabi Davidoff 3A-8 TBIRDS 5 17:35

10 Kai Martland 3A-11 TBIRDS 4 17:36
11 Arjun Dhatt 3A-5 CTC 5 17:38
12 Charlie Kanuka 2B-13 WVAN 4 17:51
13 Julian Cameron 2B-7 PIHR 4 17:58
14 Raphael Palma 2B-6 PIHR 4 18:04
15 Marten Doman 2B-9 WVAN 4 18:12
16 Hudson Irvine 1A-24 CTC 6 18:17
17 Maya Baechler 3A-7 TBIRDS 4 18:20
18 Tae Kim 2B-13 COQC 4 18:38
19 ? ? 2B-16 ? 4 18:48
20 Sebastien Thompson 2A-6 TBIRDS 3 18:50
21 Ella Madsen 2B-3 COQC 4 18:50
22 Jordan Werstiuk 2A-10 TBIRDS 3 19:00
23 Chloe Symon 2A-5 TBIRDS 3 19:04
24 Johnny Zhang 2B-2 WVAN 2 19:14
25 Max Holmes 2B-15 UNAT 4 19:18
26 Colton Roffel 2A-1 CTC 3 19:22
27 Josh Klimek 2A-7 TBIRDS 4 19:23
28 Harris Boomer 2A-13 TBIRDS 3 19:27
29 Ella Ballard 2B-14 PIHR 3 19:29
30 Timothy Siau 1B-18 COQC 2 19:59



31 Ella Symon 1B-1 TBIRDS 2 20:04
32 Emma Vizina 1B-10 PIHR 2 20:04.5
33 Daniel Wan 2A-14 PIHR 3 20:06
34 Eva Krieval 1B-2 TBIRDS 2 20:13
35 Nanette Novak 2A-9 TBIRDS 3 20:17
36 Kostas Dedas 2A-8 WVAN 3 20:24
37 Ella Kalnins 1B-3 COQC 2 20:45
38 Alita Domann 1A-7 WVAN 1 20:46
39 Lucia Palma 1B-4 PIHR 2 20:59
40 Briodie Cote 3A-14 PIHR 5 21:09
41 Hunter Gladstone 2A-11 WVAN 2 21:11
42 Grace Fulton 1A-14 PIHR 1 21:18
43 Catherine Jiang 1A-23 CTC 2 21:18
44 Kai O'Krane 1B-16 WVAN 2 21:34
45 Jasleen Grewal 1B-7 CTC 2 21:38
46 Maddy Eames 1A-3 PIHR 1 21:45
47 Kayla Stoochnoff 1B-8 CTC 2 21:53
48 Kylie Schlecker 1B-13 CTC 2 22:02
49 Christain Siemens 1A-21 TBIRDS 1 22:07
50 Rachel Watkins 1A-22 WVAN 2 22:07
51 Sarah Bryan 1A-12 PIHR 1 22:19
52 Dilreet Raju 1B-11 CTC 2 22:42
53 Oliver Hum 1A-11 COQC 1 24:09:00
54 Alexis Friedel 1A-15 CTC 1 25:56:00
55 Audrey Kemp 1A-6 CTC 1 26:05:00
56 Noah Gladstone 1A-18 WVAN 1 29:05:00



HEAT 1
1 Alita Domann 1A-7 WVAN 1 20:46
2 Grace Fulton 1A-14 PIHR 1 21:18
3 Maddy Eames 1A-3 PIHR 1 21:45
4 Christain Siemens 1A-21 TBIRDS 1 22:07
5 Sarah Bryan 1A-12 PIHR 1 22:19
6 Oliver Hum 1A-11 COQC 1 24:09:00
7 Alexis Friedel 1A-15 CTC 1 25:56:00
8 Audrey Kemp 1A-6 CTC 1 26:05:00
9 Noah Gladstone 1A-18 WVAN 1 29:05:00

HEAT 2
1 Johnny Zhang 2B-2 WVAN 2 19:14
2 Timothy Siau 1B-18 COQC 2 19:59
3 Ella Symon 1B-1 TBIRDS 2 20:04
4 Emma Vizina 1B-10 PIHR 2 20:04.5
5 Eva Krieval 1B-2 TBIRDS 2 20:13
6 Ella Kalnins 1B-3 COQC 2 20:45
7 Lucia Palma 1B-4 PIHR 2 20:59
8 Hunter Gladstone 2A-11 WVAN 2 21:11
9 Catherine Jiang 1A-23 CTC 2 21:18

10 Kai O'Krane 1B-16 WVAN 2 21:34
11 Jasleen Grewal 1B-7 CTC 2 21:38
12 Kayla Stoochnoff 1B-8 CTC 2 21:53
13 Kylie Schlecker 1B-13 CTC 2 22:02
14 Rachel Watkins 1A-22 WVAN 2 22:07
15 Dilreet Raju 1B-11 CTC 2 22:42



HEAT 3
1 Sebastien Thompson 2A-6 TBIRDS 3 18:50
2 Jordan Werstiuk 2A-10 TBIRDS 3 19:00
3 Chloe Symon 2A-5 TBIRDS 3 19:04
4 Colton Roffel 2A-1 CTC 3 19:22
5 Harris Boomer 2A-13 TBIRDS 3 19:27
6 Ella Ballard 2B-14 PIHR 3 19:29
7 Daniel Wan 2A-14 PIHR 3 20:06
8 Nanette Novak 2A-9 TBIRDS 3 20:17
9 Kostas Dedas 2A-8 WVAN 3 20:24

HEAT 4
1 Kai Martland 3A-11 TBIRDS 4 17:36
2 Charlie Kanuka 2B-13 WVAN 4 17:51
3 Julian Cameron 2B-7 PIHR 4 17:58
4 Raphael Palma 2B-6 PIHR 4 18:04
5 Marten Doman 2B-9 WVAN 4 18:12
6 Maya Baechler 3A-7 TBIRDS 4 18:20
7 Tae Kim 2B-13 COQC 4 18:38
8 ? ? 2B-16 ? 4 18:48
9 Ella Madsen 2B-3 COQC 4 18:50

10 Max Holmes 2B-15 UNAT 4 19:18
11 Josh Klimek 2A-7 TBIRDS 4 19:23

HEAT 5
1 Basil Parker 3A-12 PIHR 5 17:13
2 Cole Wheeler 3A-9 COQC 5 17:17
3 Micah Logie 3B-15 CTC 5 17:31
4 Yabi Davidoff 3A-8 TBIRDS 5 17:35
5 Arjun Dhatt 3A-5 CTC 5 17:38
6 Briodie Cote 3A-14 PIHR 5 21:09



HEAT 6
1 Devon Meadows 3B-3 COQC 6 16:17
2 Richard Reid 3A-15 PIHR 6 16:24
3 Ryan Goudron 3B-8 CTC 6 16:43
4 Liam Stanley 3B-13 PIHR 6 16:43.5
5 Ryan Heroux 1A-25 CTC 6 17:12
6 Hudson Irvine 1A-24 CTC 6 18:17


